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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/12-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84.47.001 

84.47.009 

84.58.000 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.61. 029 

85.01.001 

85.01.041 

85.01.049 

85.03.001 

85.09.018 

85.11.009 

85.12.009 

Descr i pti on of Goods 

NOTE: If approved the above goods will be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under 
tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of 
duty prescribed under part II reference 10 
of the tariff 
Rule bender: notcher and turner 

Self piercing riveting system 

Sawbench with 12" (304.8mm) main blade and 
4 1/8" (104.8111D) scoring blade 
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed 
under part II reference 10 of the tariff 
Pneumatic flow line doors and frame cramp 

Automatic vending lllachines excluding coin 
selector mechanisms and cigarette vending 
machines 
Automatic cable stripper 

Bow making machines 

Computing robot arm mechanisms and robot kits 

Hydrotherapy units 

Lamination stacking machines 

Tyre vulcanisers 

Vacuum coating paint application machines 

Valve actuators 

Vulcanising press 

Ships refrigeration valves 

Electric motor, 300 watts, three speed 

Battery charger lAC adaptor 

Power adaptor, AC 

CR 2320 11 thium watch batteries 

Motor cycle horns 

Wood welders 

Electric travel irons 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

C/· Colebrook Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 

Vickers Sales Pty Ltd 
CI - Cost Services Limited 
PO Box 905 
AUCKLAND 
Nietek Pty Ltd 
CI - Bennett Moffitt 
PO Box 1617 
AUCKLAND 
Louis Eichmann Ltd 
PO Box 68-112 
Newton 
AUCKLAND 

Maurice Gourley Ltd 
C/- Bernard A WHack 
PO Box 20-158 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Nationwide Amusements Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 
Metallex (NZ) 
PO Box 6599 
AUCKLAND 
Ha llmark Cards NZ Ltd 
Private Bag 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 
Mr Dale S Coulter 
Modernage Instruments Ltd 
PO Box 31-096 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Neil Frederick Cull 
CI - Brian F Cull Ltd 
PO Box 30544 
LOWER HUTI' 
Electronic & Transformer 

Engineering Ltd 
PO Box 4276 
AUCKLAND 
Myers Tyre Supply Co (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 
Hella-New Zealand Limited 
PO Box 51427 
Pakuranga 
AUCKLAND 6 
Schrader Bellows (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 58233 
EAST TAMAKI 
Walk Off Mats (NZ) Limited 
PO Box 6444 
Te Aro 
WELLINGTON 
Fleet Stores Officer 
Union S S CO of NZ Ltd 
PO Box 1799 
WELLINGTON 
P .D.L. Industries Ltd 
CI - Bernard A' WHack 
PO Box 20-158 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Collector of Customs 
AUCKLAND 
Collector of Customs 
AUCKLAND 
Monaco Distributors Ltd 
PO Box 4399 
AUCKLAND 
Laurie Sw:mers Accessories Ltd 
PO Box 8581 
Symonds St 
AUCKLAND 
Maurice Gourley Ltd 
ct· Bernard A WHack 
PO Box 20-158 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Philips New Zealand Limited 
PO Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

10 

99 

10 

10 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

15 

99 

99 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AI{ 504446E 

AI{ 504451A 

HO 504204G 

CH 540770C 

AI{ 504450C 

AI{ 504460L 

AI{ 5044550 

CH 540774F 

WN 521706 

AI{ 504447C 

AI{ 504448A 

AI{ 504377F 

AI{ 504458J 

WN 521697 

WN 521684 

CH 5407750 

AI{ 504488L 

AI{ 504487B 

AI{ 504442B 

AI{ 504459G 

CH 540771A 

WN 521590 

No. 47 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

YO 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

WA 

lIA 

A 

A 

A 

A 


